SGM61233
4.5V to 28V Input, 3A Output,
Synchronous Buck Converter
SG Micro Corp
JULY 2023 – REV. A
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM61233 is a current mode controlled

JULY 2023 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM61233A
SOIC-8 (Exposed Pad) -40℃ to +150℃ SGM61233ATPS8G/TR
SGM
0MRTPS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
TDFN-3×3-10L -40℃ to +150℃ SGM61233ATTD10G/TR
SGM
MDGD
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM61233B
SOIC-8 (Exposed Pad) -40℃ to +150℃ SGM61233BTPS8G/TR
SGM
0MSTPS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
TDFN-3×3-10L -40℃ to +150℃ SGM61233BTTD10G/TR
SGM
MDID
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM61233C
SOIC-8 (Exposed Pad) -40℃ to +150℃ SGM61233CTPS8G/TR
SGM
0MTTPS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
TDFN-3×3-10L -40℃ to +150℃ SGM61233CTTD10G/TR
SGM
065D
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000